

LOAN LIABILITY AGREEMENT FORM

STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH

solely agree to pay all loans interest acquired from
MAY 2013 to the term agreed to and the period solemnly agreed to

MAY 2013 to the term agreed to and the period solemnly agreed to
MAY 2013 to the term agreed to and the period solemnly agreed to

When loan a loan is default, our clients and their guarantors are required to cooperate with us to
find a cordial way of working together during the defaulting period to make amends

When a client is not cooperative or when a loan is default, our office will use all means available to
us that is hereby agreed to this document to recover our monies.

CLIENT'S AND GUARANTOR'S PHOTOGRAPHS SHALL BE PUBLISHED IN PRINT AND SOCIAL MEDIA
AND MADE PUBLIC WAY OF MAKING THE DEFAULTING CLIENT TO PAY WHAT IS OWED.

DEFAULTING CLIENT AND GUARANTOR'S PROPERTY/S SHALL BE CONFISCATED FOR THE PURPOSE
OF RECOVERING THE OWED AMOUNT.

INTERPRETER DECLARATION

N/A

do hereby agree that I am serving as interpreter
for STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH and CONSTANCE ANDOH KWOFIE

(Borrower)

(Guarantor)

Client of MAY 2013 concerning this loan agreement in the N/A Language
which both clients understand and speak fluently.

They, the borrower and the guarantor append their signature and their thumbs print, making this
document thereby legal

Interpreter signatures and thumb print (Required) N/A

Client signature and thumb print (Required) [Signature]

Guarantor signature and thumb print (Required) [Signature]



CalBank PLC Account Statement



Generated on November 11, 2025, 8:38 am
Statement No#: 2025111108375860751696
Channel :CalBank App

Summary Statement For: July 1, 2025 to November 11, 2025	
Account Name: STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH	Account No : 1400009278305
Account Class: SAVINGS TRUST ACCOUNT	Currency : GHS
Total Debit: 658,954.96	Total Credit: 665,950.00
Opening Balance : 56.95	Closing Balance : 7051.99
Address: E159 ELMINA	

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
02 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT251831JCNZUAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	10000.00	0.00	10,056.95
02 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT25183GDDSQIBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-5,000.00	5,056.95
02 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT251835YYN9IBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-5,000.00	56.95
02 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT25183CDS24UAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5000.00	0.00	5,056.95
02 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT25183KC79TIBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	56.95
07 JUL 2025	07 JUL 2025	FT251882RLZZUAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,056.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
07 JUL 2025	07 JUL 2025	FT2518844LDC\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	3,056.95
07 JUL 2025	07 JUL 2025	FT25188N9S1V\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	56.95
07 JUL 2025	02 JUL 2025	FT25188VPW4Z	CAL E-BUNDLE CHARGE JUN 25 SUB	0.00	-5.00	51.95
07 JUL 2025	07 JUL 2025	FT251886KQW8\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	2500.00	0.00	2,551.95
07 JUL 2025	07 JUL 2025	FT251883WKD4\IAB	INTER ACCT TRANSFER-DR TRANSFER FROM STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSA H TO LESLIE TWUMASI DWAH PAY	0.00	-2,500.00	51.95
08 JUL 2025	08 JUL 2025	FT25189XQJ1Y\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9500.00	0.00	9,551.95
08 JUL 2025	08 JUL 2025	FT2518936QLD\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	3,551.95
08 JUL 2025	08 JUL 2025	FT25189Q8LWQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,500.00	51.95
08 JUL 2025	08 JUL 2025	FT25189JW1KW\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	3500.00	0.00	3,551.95
08 JUL 2025	08 JUL 2025	FT25189K2XX6\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,500.00	51.95
09 JUL 2025	09 JUL 2025	FT25190S8D1\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8000.00	0.00	8,051.95
09 JUL 2025	09 JUL 2025	FT2519057RFN\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,051.95
09 JUL 2025	09 JUL 2025	FT251904HMD3\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	51.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT25191CD71F\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,051.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT2519117712\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	2,051.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT251911ZMFD\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	51.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT25191901JQ\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,051.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT25191BKMT3\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	1,051.95
10 JUL 2025	10 JUL 2025	FT25191SGTFL\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-1,000.00	51.95
11 JUL 2025	11 JUL 2025	FT251929LW6C\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	3400.00	0.00	3,451.95
11 JUL 2025	11 JUL 2025	FT25192F07FB\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3400GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,400.00	51.95
14 JUL 2025	14 JUL 2025	FT251952DGR5\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7500.00	0.00	7,551.95
14 JUL 2025	14 JUL 2025	FT25195Q78T0\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	1,551.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
14 JUL 2025	14 JUL 2025	FT25195TNYZ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,500.00	51.95
15 JUL 2025	15 JUL 2025	FT251966VTFV\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,051.95
15 JUL 2025	15 JUL 2025	FT25196CSV5\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	3,051.95
15 JUL 2025	15 JUL 2025	FT251968HJWV\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
15 JUL 2025	15 JUL 2025	FT25196J693K\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	1000.00	0.00	1,051.95
15 JUL 2025	15 JUL 2025	FT251964CDY5\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,000.00	51.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT25198DKCY7\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8500.00	0.00	8,551.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT25198FJBLS\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,551.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT25198RTHQV\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,500.00	51.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT2519819JVR\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6800.00	0.00	6,851.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT25198HX1GC\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-5,000.00	1,851.95
17 JUL 2025	17 JUL 2025	FT251980B8PJ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1800GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-1,800.00	51.95
22 JUL 2025	22 JUL 2025	FT25203W85TS\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,051.95
22 JUL 2025	22 JUL 2025	FT25203SF0KJ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-4,000.00	51.95
23 JUL 2025	23 JUL 2025	FT25204J899P\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	13900.00	0.00	13,951.95
23 JUL 2025	23 JUL 2025	FT25204RTGPX\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	30000.00	0.00	43,951.95
23 JUL 2025	23 JUL 2025	TT25204G1F5B	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-43,900.00	51.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT25205SDH9G\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,051.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT25205R4C8C\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	3,051.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT25205ZNL8\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT2520525XP0\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	1500.00	0.00	1,551.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT25205X9P36\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,000.00	551.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	FT25205LKS9\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	22800.00	0.00	23,351.95
24 JUL 2025	24 JUL 2025	TT25205JH7NR	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-23,300.00	51.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CallBank App



CallNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
25 JUL 2025	25 JUL 2025	FT25206RXR17VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7500.00	0.00	7,551.95
25 JUL 2025	25 JUL 2025	FT25206CRHSJBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	1,551.95
25 JUL 2025	25 JUL 2025	FT2520640MVQBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1500GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-1,500.00	51.95
28 JUL 2025	28 JUL 2025	FT25209LG8R0VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5000.00	0.00	5,051.95
28 JUL 2025	28 JUL 2025	TT252092GYSK	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-5,000.00	51.95
30 JUL 2025	30 JUL 2025	FT25211HMBJ4VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6900.00	0.00	6,951.95
30 JUL 2025	30 JUL 2025	TT25211YCV08	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-6,900.00	51.95
31 JUL 2025	31 JUL 2025	FT252129K210VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,051.95
31 JUL 2025	31 JUL 2025	FT25212RMYB9VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	51.95
31 JUL 2025	31 JUL 2025	FT25212RMYB9VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	4000.00	0.00	4,051.95
31 JUL 2025	31 JUL 2025	FT252126DH76VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-4,000.00	51.95
04 AUG 2025	04 AUG 2025	FT25216ZRZYNVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6600.00	0.00	6,651.95
04 AUG 2025	04 AUG 2025	FT25216B28QRVBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	651.95
04 AUG 2025	04 AUG 2025	FT25216JDKV0VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 600GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-600.00	51.95
05 AUG 2025	05 AUG 2025	FT25217BX1K1VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8000.00	0.00	8,051.95
05 AUG 2025	05 AUG 2025	FT2521775LG9VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	2,051.95
05 AUG 2025	05 AUG 2025	FT25217RBM7K1BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-2,000.00	51.95
06 AUG 2025	05 AUG 2025	FT25218Z702FVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	2500.00	0.00	2,551.95
06 AUG 2025	05 AUG 2025	FT25218KBFYC1VAB	INTER ACCT TRANSFER-DR TRANSFER FROM STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH TO LESLIE TWUMASI DWAH PAY	0.00	-2,500.00	51.95
06 AUG 2025	06 AUG 2025	FT25218B9MP3VAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	2000.00	0.00	2,051.95
06 AUG 2025	06 AUG 2025	FT25218WYVZTVBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	51.95
07 AUG 2025	07 AUG 2025	FT25219MY62QVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	12600.00	0.00	12,651.95
07 AUG 2025	07 AUG 2025	FT25219501Y2VBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	6,651.95
07 AUG 2025	07 AUG 2025	FT25219HNTZVBNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	3,651.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!
Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
07 AUG 2025	07 AUG 2025	FT25219QXRR3\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 600GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-600.00	3,051.95
07 AUG 2025	07 AUG 2025	TT252196VH37	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
11 AUG 2025	09 AUG 2025	FT252234RNKG\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5500.00	0.00	5,551.95
11 AUG 2025	09 AUG 2025	FT25223J9Q73\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,500.00	51.95
11 AUG 2025	09 AUG 2025	FT25223N559K\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	1000.00	0.00	1,051.95
11 AUG 2025	09 AUG 2025	FT25223PWKXZ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,000.00	51.95
11 AUG 2025	11 AUG 2025	FT252238WXS\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	14000.00	0.00	14,051.95
11 AUG 2025	11 AUG 2025	FT25223955T9\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	8,051.95
11 AUG 2025	11 AUG 2025	TT252235Y2KK	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-8,000.00	51.95
12 AUG 2025	12 AUG 2025	FT2522481ZDF\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	2000.00	0.00	2,051.95
12 AUG 2025	12 AUG 2025	FT25224FHPDB\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	51.95
12 AUG 2025	12 AUG 2025	FT25224422BC\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,051.95
12 AUG 2025	12 AUG 2025	FT25224HSRPO\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	3,051.95
12 AUG 2025	12 AUG 2025	FT25224QH4M\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
13 AUG 2025	13 AUG 2025	FT25225WFTPC\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,051.95
13 AUG 2025	13 AUG 2025	FT25225WF3M7\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	3,051.95
13 AUG 2025	13 AUG 2025	FT25225K9593\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT252263H8CX\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8900.00	0.00	8,951.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT25226G5FQR\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,951.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT25226N3S1C\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2900GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,900.00	51.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT25226N3S1C\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2900GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	2900.00	0.00	2,951.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT2522624P8Y\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	951.95
14 AUG 2025	14 AUG 2025	FT25226YXD4Y\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 900GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-900.00	51.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CallBank App



CallNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
18 AUG 2025	18 AUG 2025	FT25230XNK8S\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7800.00	0.00	7,851.95
18 AUG 2025	18 AUG 2025	FT25230PWGS3\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-5,000.00	2,851.95
18 AUG 2025	18 AUG 2025	FT25230YHGGM\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2800GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-2,800.00	51.95
19 AUG 2025	19 AUG 2025	FT2523102S61\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	60000.00	0.00	60,051.95
19 AUG 2025	19 AUG 2025	TT2523186PXB	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN MENSAH CHO NO	0.00	-60,000.00	51.95
20 AUG 2025	20 AUG 2025	FT25232ZM7D6\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	10000.00	0.00	10,051.95
20 AUG 2025	20 AUG 2025	FT2523268LS8\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	5,051.95
20 AUG 2025	20 AUG 2025	FT25232RH4F8\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	51.95
21 AUG 2025	21 AUG 2025	FT25233HKY6F\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,051.95
21 AUG 2025	21 AUG 2025	FT2523325BK3\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	3,051.95
21 AUG 2025	21 AUG 2025	FT25233VXH1Z\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	51.95
28 AUG 2025	28 AUG 2025	FT25240N52GY\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,051.95
28 AUG 2025	28 AUG 2025	FT25240BCPM4\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	51.95
02 SEP 2025	02 SEP 2025	FT25245M7H6D\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6500.00	0.00	6,551.95
02 SEP 2025	02 SEP 2025	FT25245DW8KQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	551.95
02 SEP 2025	02 SEP 2025	FT252452151H\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-500.00	51.95
04 SEP 2025	04 SEP 2025	FT25247N3ZBQ\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9300.00	0.00	9,351.95
04 SEP 2025	04 SEP 2025	FT2524758TY1\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	4,351.95
04 SEP 2025	04 SEP 2025	FT252475YYNR\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4300GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,300.00	51.95
08 SEP 2025	08 SEP 2025	FT25251RCWQM\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,051.95
08 SEP 2025	08 SEP 2025	FT25251TPXTQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	51.95
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT25252JPP97\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8150.00	0.00	8,201.95
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT25252D8V4V\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,201.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT252525CV8M\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	201.95
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT252527QPWD\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 100GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-100.00	101.95
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT252527H065\IAB	CHARGES TRANSFER FROM STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSA H TO STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH 0596316 007 MOMO	0.00	-1.00	100.95
09 SEP 2025	09 SEP 2025	FT252527H065\IAB	CALPAY MTN PULL TXN. TRANSFER FROM STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSA H TO STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH 0596316 007 MOMO	0.00	-50.00	50.95
10 SEP 2025	10 SEP 2025	FT25253GCY55\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
10 SEP 2025	10 SEP 2025	FT252536CPLV\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	50.95
10 SEP 2025	10 SEP 2025	FT252533SNQ0\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	53000.00	0.00	53,050.95
10 SEP 2025	10 SEP 2025	TT252531CQ7V	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-53,000.00	50.95
11 SEP 2025	11 SEP 2025	FT25254KYQY5\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5000.00	0.00	5,050.95
11 SEP 2025	11 SEP 2025	FT25254H80L5\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	50.95
11 SEP 2025	11 SEP 2025	FT2525439H0Z\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,050.95
11 SEP 2025	11 SEP 2025	FT25254XSHX2\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	50.95
12 SEP 2025	12 SEP 2025	FT2525589FGW\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,050.95
12 SEP 2025	12 SEP 2025	FT25255MXB51\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	50.95
23 SEP 2025	22 SEP 2025	FT25266V1XTV\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5500.00	0.00	5,550.95
23 SEP 2025	22 SEP 2025	FT25266NYSZP\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,500.00	50.95
23 SEP 2025	22 SEP 2025	FT2526669TVS\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4500.00	0.00	4,550.95
23 SEP 2025	22 SEP 2025	FT25266TBJYR\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,500.00	50.95
30 SEP 2025	30 SEP 2025	FT25273KM4Q2\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,050.95
30 SEP 2025	30 SEP 2025	FT25273PS0J9\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	1,050.95
30 SEP 2025	30 SEP 2025	FT25273C7NB1\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,000.00	50.95
01 OCT 2025	01 OCT 2025	FT252747LBBP\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
01 OCT 2025	01 OCT 2025	FT25274802CG\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	50.95



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
01 OCT 2025	01 OCT 2025	FT25274XZ176\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7500.00	0.00	7,550.95
01 OCT 2025	01 OCT 2025	TT25274KP219	CASH WITHDRAWAL STEPHEN AMISSAH MENSAH CHQ NO	0.00	-7,500.00	50.95
02 OCT 2025	02 OCT 2025	FT252759TDX\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8800.00	0.00	8,850.95
02 OCT 2025	02 OCT 2025	FT25275JFKQGB\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,850.95
02 OCT 2025	02 OCT 2025	FT25275S37V4\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2800GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,800.00	50.95
03 OCT 2025	03 OCT 2025	FT25276DC2D3\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	3000.00	0.00	3,050.95
03 OCT 2025	03 OCT 2025	FT25276652J1\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	50.95
06 OCT 2025	04 OCT 2025	FT25279R1PF1\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5000.00	0.00	5,050.95
06 OCT 2025	04 OCT 2025	FT25279M4535\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	50.95
06 OCT 2025	06 OCT 2025	FT25279683FG\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
06 OCT 2025	06 OCT 2025	FT25279P1CSF\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	50.95
07 OCT 2025	07 OCT 2025	FT252804ZLX7\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
07 OCT 2025	07 OCT 2025	FT25280VYKS6\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	50.95
08 OCT 2025	08 OCT 2025	FT25281SKTL1\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
08 OCT 2025	08 OCT 2025	FT25281BY981\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	50.95
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT25283P0SKN\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,050.95
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT2528304WT1\BNK	INSURANCE PREMIUM COLLECTIONS PREM DED SEP	0.00	-46.98	6,003.97
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT25283X617Z\BNK	INSURANCE PREMIUM COLLECTIONS PREM DED SEP	0.00	-46.98	5,956.99
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT25283CTQSQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5900GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,900.00	56.99
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT2528307X9W\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,056.99
10 OCT 2025	10 OCT 2025	FT25283ZMH25\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	56.99
13 OCT 2025	13 OCT 2025	FT2528669MZ0\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,056.99
13 OCT 2025	13 OCT 2025	FT25286ZDM39\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	1,056.99
13 OCT 2025	13 OCT 2025	FT2528628N04\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 1000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-1,000.00	56.99



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
14 OCT 2025	14 OCT 2025	FT25287NMZ2G\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6500.00	0.00	6,556.99
14 OCT 2025	14 OCT 2025	FT25287V57HW\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	556.99
14 OCT 2025	14 OCT 2025	FT252877QCHS\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 500GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-500.00	56.99
15 OCT 2025	15 OCT 2025	FT25288C1QNZ\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	9000.00	0.00	9,056.99
15 OCT 2025	15 OCT 2025	FT25288D69TB\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	3,056.99
15 OCT 2025	15 OCT 2025	FT25288955N5\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-3,000.00	56.99
16 OCT 2025	16 OCT 2025	FT25289572VP\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	10000.00	0.00	10,056.99
16 OCT 2025	16 OCT 2025	FT25289V41H7\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	4,056.99
16 OCT 2025	16 OCT 2025	FT252895W6NQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	56.99
22 OCT 2025	22 OCT 2025	FT25295Q6TSK\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,056.99
22 OCT 2025	22 OCT 2025	FT25295SJZZC\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	56.99
27 OCT 2025	27 OCT 2025	FT253009Z1Y6\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	5000.00	0.00	5,056.99
27 OCT 2025	27 OCT 2025	FT25300P64BG\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	56.99
28 OCT 2025	28 OCT 2025	FT253010ML28\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,056.99
28 OCT 2025	28 OCT 2025	FT253019N651\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	56.99
29 OCT 2025	29 OCT 2025	FT25302DPNT0\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,056.99
29 OCT 2025	29 OCT 2025	FT253022FV13\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-4,000.00	3,056.99
29 OCT 2025	29 OCT 2025	FT25302PH6H0\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 3000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-3,000.00	56.99
29 OCT 2025	29 OCT 2025	FT2530277CP0\BNK	CAL E-BUNDLE CHARGE AUG 25 SUB	0.00	-5.00	51.99
30 OCT 2025	30 OCT 2025	FT253030J8Y7\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,051.99
30 OCT 2025	30 OCT 2025	FT25303Q1CLQ\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	51.99
31 OCT 2025	31 OCT 2025	FT25304PRS51\IAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	8100.00	0.00	8,151.99
31 OCT 2025	31 OCT 2025	FT25304DVN88\BNK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-6,000.00	2,151.99



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together

POSTING DATE	VALUE DATE	REFERENCE	DESCRIPTION	CREDIT AMOUNT	DEBIT AMOUNT	BALANCE
31 OCT 2025	31 OCT 2025	FT25304F3YTWBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 2000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-2,000.00	151.99
31 OCT 2025	31 OCT 2025	FT25304JRM0TBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 100GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-100.00	51.99
05 NOV 2025	05 NOV 2025	FT25309H5J4WVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	6000.00	0.00	6,051.99
05 NOV 2025	05 NOV 2025	FT25309DMC5VIBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 6000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-6,000.00	51.99
06 NOV 2025	06 NOV 2025	FT25310KZH8YVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	4000.00	0.00	4,051.99
06 NOV 2025	06 NOV 2025	FT25310T2TPBIBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 4000GHS GHS @ CAPE COAST BRANCH ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010157	0.00	-4,000.00	51.99
07 NOV 2025	07 NOV 2025	FT25311B5P8BIVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	10000.00	0.00	10,051.99
07 NOV 2025	07 NOV 2025	FT25311CDY24IBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	5,051.99
07 NOV 2025	07 NOV 2025	FT2531137T41IBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	51.99
10 NOV 2025	10 NOV 2025	FT25314ZM2QTIVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	10000.00	0.00	10,051.99
10 NOV 2025	10 NOV 2025	FT2531466SDKIBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	5,051.99
10 NOV 2025	10 NOV 2025	FT25314G9YHRIIBANK	ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL 5000GHS GHS @ CAPE ABURA MARKET ATM CAPE COAST CRGH 02010171	0.00	-5,000.00	51.99
11 NOV 2025	11 NOV 2025	FT25315SL9K4IVAB	CALPAY MTN PUSH TXN. TFR FROM 0596316007 TO 140000927830 5	7000.00	0.00	7,051.99
Total Debit: GHS 658,954.96			Total Credit: GHS 665,950.00	Closing Balance: 7051.99		

By using this service, you agree to thoroughly review the printed statement to confirm its accuracy. You are required to report any discrepancies that you may find to the Bank within 24 hours. Your failure to report any discrepancies to the Bank is an implication that you have accepted the contents of the statement to be true and accurate and the Bank shall not be held responsible for any damage that may arise because of discrepancies in the statement. Also be informed that where you provide this printed statement to third parties such as embassies and High Commissions, the Bank is obliged to verify the contents of the statement and/or account to the third party if so requested. In accordance with Anti-Money Laundering Laws, it is a criminal offence to falsify or use any forged information including bank statements for any purpose not limited to personal use or gain.

Important information about the Ghana Deposit Protection Corporation (GDPC)

CalBank PLC is a member of the Ghana Deposit Protection Scheme. If the licence of this bank is revoked by the Bank of Ghana and this bank goes into receivership, GDPC shall reimburse insured depositors of this bank up to the limits specified by the Ghana Deposit Protection Act, 2016, Act 931, as amended. For further information about the Ghana Deposit Protection Scheme, please ask your bank or refer to GDPC's website: www.gdpc.gov.gh



Take your bank everywhere with you!

Explore a world of payment options with our digital channels:

***771#**

Mobile Banking

CalBank App



CalNet

Forward Together